L07000033515

(Pc	equestor's Name)			
(126	questor s Name)			
(Ac	ldress)			
(Ac	ldress)			
(Ci	ty/State/Zip/Phone	;#)		
		MAIL		
(Business Entity Name)				
	ocument Number)			
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status		
Special Instructions to	Eiling Officer:			
· ×)	,		
	11			
	1 1/	1		
/	\int / \langle			
	$\langle \rangle$			
	Office Use On			



RECEIVED 07 HAR 28 PH 4: 19 07 HAR 28 PH 4: 19

FILED 07 HAR 28 AH 10: 50 SECRE TARY OF STATE ALLAHASSEE, FLORID



CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY

	ACCOUNT NO.	: 07210000032	0, 1
	REFERENCE	: 825338 5014227	TALLAH RANK
	AUTHORIZATION	: Spretselenan	THE CO T
	COST LIMIT	: \$ 125.00	The B
			5 S
ORDER DATE	: March 28, 2	2007	ORDE
ORDER TIME	: 3:01 PM		7
ORDER NO.	: 825338-005		
CUSTOMER NO): 5014227		
	DOMESTIC	FILING	

NAME: JOHN SPIRE, LLC

EFFECTIVE DATE:

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION CERTIFICATE OF LIMITED PARTNERSHIP XX ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION

PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING:

- _____ CERTIFIED COPY
- XX PLAIN STAMPED COPY CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING

CONTACT PERSON: Carina L. Dunlap - EXT. 2951

EXAMINER'S INITIALS:

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION

OF

JOHN SPIRE, LLC

The undersigned, an authorized natural person, for the purpose of forming a limited liability company, under the provisions and subject to the requirements of the State of Florida (particularly Chapter 608 of the Florida statutes and the acts amendatory thereof and supplemental thereto, and known, identified, and referred to as the "Florida Limited Liability Company Act"), hereby certifies that:

FIRST: The name of the limited liability company (hereinafter called the "limited liability company") is JOHN SPIRE, LLC.

SECOND: The principal office of the limited liability company is 5915 S.W. 113th Avenue, Miami, Florida 33173.

THIRD: The address of the limited liability company's registered office in the State of Florida is 1201 Hays Street, Tallahassee, FL 32301 and the name of the registered agent at such address is the Corporation Service Company.

FOURTH: The purpose of the limited liability company is to engage in any lawful act or activity for which limited liability companies may be organized under laws of the State of Florida, as the same may be amended and supplemented from time to time.

FIFTH: The limited liability company is to have perpetual existence.

SIXTH: JOHN SPIRE is the sole member and sole manager of the limited liability company residing at 5915 S.W. 113th Avenue, Miami, Florida 33173.

Executed on March 28, 2007.

John Spire



